


PLEDGE DRIVE 2022

Y E A R  T O  D A T E  F I N A N C I A L  O V E R V I E W
Through September 30, 2021

M A K I N G  A L L  T H I N G S  N E W : Blessed to be Together

Actual Budget Variance

Total Income

Total Expense

Difference

$1,463,136

$1,356,438

$106,698

$1,341,264

$1,466,158

$(124,894)

$121,872

$(109,720)

$231,592


